.6‘9‘ HS Reusstal & agilitysports 10.5.080

,‘ b% Kombinierte Ranglistell
%oé.r :\f Agility Large 2 + Jumping Large 2 + agilitysports run Large 20
Port RewsS)
Rang[SBtart[Liz.0 Namel[ HundO Rassel VereinO Zeitd Feh.O Verw.[OZeitd TotalQuali.O
Nr.O FehlerO

100 1000 44490 Hangartner KarinJ Mister Q.0 ' Schapendoesd AT Big Paws[ 123.290 od 00 3.890 3.890
Agility Large 2: 40 42.470 (o] 00 0.000 0.000vO
Jumping Large 2: 80 38.930 od 00O o0.000 o0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 70 41.890 od 00 3.890 3.8900v0O

200 910 67290 Bravo Sonjal] Wirrinyall Border collie xCI  ATE Microdogs[] 120.520 10 o0 1.670 6.670
Agility Large 2: 130 43.580J 10 00 0.000 5.000vO
Jumping Large 2: 50 37.270 o0 o0 0.000 0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 50 39.6701 od o0 1.670 1.670v0O

30 900 57660 Kretschmer Nicoled Zappal Aussiel] AT Crazy Runners[] 128.850 od o0 7.850 7.850
Agility Large 2: 70 46.290 oo o0 2.290 2.290v0
Jumping Large 2: 9 41.530 oo 00 2.530 2.530v0
agilitysports run Large 2: 60 41.030 o0 00 3.030 3.030v0O

40 750 67240 Bilang Claudiall Enolal Hollandischer O  IDS Race Team( 94.250 20 00 0.000 10.000
Agility Large 2: 80 33.670 10 00 o0.000 5.000vO
Jumping Large 2: 120 30.560 10 00 0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 10 30.020 oo 00 0.000 o0.000vO

50 760 52500 Mettler Roswithall Aykal MalinoisO HSVO The O 114.570 20 10 0.200 15.200
Agility Large 2: 100 38.490 10 o0 0.000 5.000vO
Jumping Large 2: 180 37.880 oo 10 0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 120 38.200 10 00 0.200 5.200v0O

60 740 73730 Béchler Elsbeth Meijd Aussiel] AC Aussi Club O 105.000 30 10 0.000 20.000
Agility Large 2: 160 34.480 20 00 0.000 10.000 sgO
Jumping Large 2: 160 34.900 od 10 0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 9 35.6200 10 00 0.000 5.0000vO

70 890 42330 Schindler Giselal Orissall Malinois[ ATF Crazy O 108.750 40 00 0.000 20.000
Agility Large 2: 180 38.010 20 00 0.000 10.000 sgO
Jumping Large 2: 150 34.420 10 o0 0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 100 36.320 10 00 0.000 5.0000vO

80 980 57230 Marti DianalJ NiniveO MischlingO KV Bernall 163.240 (o] 00 42.240 42.240
Agility Large 2: 220 56.510 oo 00 12.510 12.510 sgO
Jumping Large 2: 210 52.260 oo 00 13.260 13.260 sgO
agilitysports run Large 2: 180 54.470 o0 00 16.470 16.470 g0

90 830 59160 Gamperle Linal Tinal MischlingO Hundesport O 163.490 oo 00 42.490 42.490
Agility Large 2: 230 57.040 od 00 13.040 13.040sg0O
Jumping Large 2: 240 56.4200 oo 00 17.420 17.420 90O
agilitysports run Large 2: 170 50.030 oo 00 12.030 12.030sg0

100 960 85000 Knoll Sibylle[ Dream(] Border Collie DV Basell 168.860 oo 00 47.860 47.860
Agility Large 2: 240 58.430 oo 00 14.430 14.430 sgO
Jumping Large 2: 2200 55.470 oo 00 16.470 16.470 90O
agilitysports run Large 2: 190 54.960 od 00 16.960 16.960 gO

110 300 73550 Eberle Martind Magic Border Collied ATE MicrodogsO 166.090 od 00O 0.000100.000
Agility Large 2: 10 35.120 00 00 0.000 0.000vO
Jumping Large 2: 10 30.970 o0 00 0.000 0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 elO)

1200 1020 51120 Brand Isabelled Inkall Mischling The Speedies/KV O 172.430 od 00 0.080100.080
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 od oo 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: 40 34.350 oo o0 0.000 o0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 30 38.080 od 00 0.080 0.080v0O
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Nr.O FehlerO
130 720 60660 Moor Herbert[ CatchO Border Collied ATE Microdogsl] 163.760 10 00 0.0007105.000
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 od oo 100.000 el™
Jumping Large 2: 30 31.360 (o]} 00 0.000 o0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 80 32.400 10 00 o0.000 5.000vO
140 950 68420 Nyffenegger Corinned CageyUd Border Collied Team Ballymored 172.520 od 10 0.000105.000
Agility Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: 170 37.330 od 10 0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 20 35.190 (o]} 00 0.000 0.000vO
150 1060 53950 Laederach Pierre(] Chevarall Berg. Mix( AT Microdogs] 179.490 10 00 0.000105.000
Agility Large 2: 1200 41.880J 10 00 0.000 5.000vO
Jumping Large 2: 60 37.610 oo o0 0.000 o0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: ns 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.0000 nsO
160 1040 44400 Tremp Ruth( Fabled Grosspudeld AT Frasy Dogsl 188.030 od 00 5.030105.030
Agility Large 2: 60 45.760 (o] 00 1.760 1.760vO
Jumping Large 2: 110 42.270 od o0 3.270 3.270v0O
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 oo 00 3.270100.000 eld
170 1090 72960 Marunde Heimo[ SpeikyO MischlingO AT SKG ZirichO 183.250 od 00 5.1600105.160
Agility Large 2: 20 40.090 o0 00 0.000 0.000vO
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 (o]} 00 0.0000100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2: 110 43.160 od o0 5.160 5.160v0O
180 940 72840 Kobach GabyO CamarolJ MischlingO RCSO 188.040 (o] 00 6.040106.040
Agility Large 2: 50 44.310 oo o0 0.310 0.310v0
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.3100100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2: 130 43.730 od o0 5.730 5.730v0O
190 1080 51660 Von Rautenkranz O Mirod Cao da Serra de 0 HS Bassersdorfl 191.4200 10 00 9.4200114.4200
Agility Large 2: 150 47.110 10 00 3.110 8.110sg0
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 o0 00 3.110100.000 eld
agilitysports run Large 2: 140 44.310 (o]} 00 6.310 6.310sg0
200 710 66520 Moéller EvelinO Djanal] Border Collied AT Frasy Dogsl] 178.4800 10 30 0.210120.210
Agility Large 2: 200 40.270 10 10 0.000 10.000 sgO
Jumping Large 2:  ell 100.000 oo 00 0.0001100.0000 el0)
agilitysports run Large 2: 150 38.210 od 20 0.210 10.210sg0O
210 1050 56780 Reinli YvonneO TimothyO Border CollieO BCCSO 179.520 30 10 0.800120.800
Agility Large 2: 190 39.720 20 00 0.000 10.000 sgO
Jumping Large 2: 200 39.800 10 10 0.800 10.800sgO
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.8001100.000 elO)
2200 780 51160 Angst Andreall Ariald Dalmatinerd at lupus limmattall 188.730 od 200 12.25[M22.250
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 o0 o0 100.000 elO
Jumping Large 2: 70 38.480 oo o0 0.000 0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: 200 50.250 od 200 12.250 22.250 g0
230 790 55280 Nutzi Simoned ShandyO Australian O ASCSO 183.590 30 20 6.490131.490
Agility Large 2: 110 39.100 10 o0 0.000 5.000vO
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2: 7770 44.490 20 20 6.490 26.490 nkO
2401 1030 35340 Tschui WilliC FeivelO Border CollieO KV Grenchen 186.630 30 30 9.6300139.630
Agility Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: 230 41.250 20 10 2.250 17.25090
agilitysports run Large 2: 210 45.3800 10 20 7.380 22.3800g0
250 820 71170 Tanner Beall Sydneyl Australien Kelpie(l KV Frauenfeld[ 231.150 od 00 0.0000200.000
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 o0 oo 100.000 elO
Jumping Large 2: 20 31.150 o0 o0 0.000 0.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2:  eld 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 elO
260 870 60870 Meier Nicole[ SunnyO Flatcoated O Retrieverclub O 240.460 od 00 0.0000200.000
Agility Large 2: 30 40.460 (o] 00 0.000 0.000vO
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 el
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 elO)
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270 920 67610 Constantinidis Evelyn) ~ Only Oracle[] Malinois[J SKBS[ 238.430 od 00 0.4300200.430
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 od oo 100.000 el™
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
agilitysports run Large 2: 40 38.430 od 00 0.430 0.430v0O
280 970 65550 Fumarola Ciro[ MekO Border-Collied BCCSsO 241.870 00 00 2.8700202.870
Agility Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: 100 41.870 od o0 2.870 2.870v0O
agilitysports run Large 2: nsQd 100.000 (o]} 00 2.870100.000 nsO
290 1010 67500 Fischer Nicole Bluel Border Collied AT SkillyDogsO 231.690 oo 10 0.0000205.000
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 00 00 100.000 elO
Jumping Large 2: 130 31.690 oo 10 0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.0000 elO)
300 1070 72270 Rella Marcol Dibel Border Collied SKG Bremgarten O 232.280 10 00O 0.0000205.000
Agility Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: 140 32.280 10 00 o0.000 5.000vO
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 oo 00 0.0001100.000 eld
310 930 56430 Miller Brigitt(l Chel Aussiel KV Sali OltenO 236.390 10 00 0.0000205.000
Agility Large 2: 90 36.390 10 00 0.000 5.000vO
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 (o]} 00 0.0000100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2: nsQ 100.000 od 00 0.0001100.000 nsO
320 800 50240 Witschi Evall UmalO MalinoisO SKBSO 244.840 10 00 0.84[0205.840
Agility Large 2: 140 44.840 10 o0 0.840 5.840v0O
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.8401100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2: nsO 100.000 od 00 0.8400100.0000 nsO
330 1100 61650 Zogg Jacquelinel Jerry-Leed Border-Collied BCCSsO 237.390 20 00 0.0001210.000
Agility Large 2: 170 37.390 20 00 0.000 10.000 sgOd
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 o0 00 0.0001100.000 eld
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 (o]} 00 0.0000100.0000 elO)
340 810 61470 Ferri Saskiall NickyO Border collie x& KV Séli Olten 244,770 oo 10 5.770210.770
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 00 00 100.000 elO
Jumping Large 2: 190 44,770 oo 10 5.770 10.770sg0d
agilitysports run Large 2: ns 100.000 od 00 5.770100.0000 nsO
350 730 44330 Herrmann R&biO Pilad GrosspudelO KV Séli OltenO 254.950 (o] 00 10.95[1210.9500
Agility Large 2: 210 54.950 (o] 00 10.950 10.950 sgOd
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 10.95[1100.000 el
agilitysports run Large 2: nsO 100.000 od 00 10.95[1.00.000 nsO
360 850 617000 Eigenmann Susannel] Rendyl Tervuerenl Argovia Jolly Dogs[ 244.090 od 10 6.090211.0900
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 o0 o0 100.000 elO
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 (o]} o0 100.000 eld
agilitysports run Large 2: 160 44.090 od 10 6.090 11.090sg0O
370 770 68400 Wittmer Renatel] Ely0) Border collie x[1 KV Séli OltenJ 233.960 30 00 0.0000215.000
Agility Large 2: 250 33.9600 30 00 0.000 15.000 sgO
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2:  eld 100.000 od 00 0.0000100.000 el
380 840 63040 Scholl BeatO LightO Labrador O AT Big PawsO 300.000 o0 00 0.0001300.000
Agility Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 o0 o0 100.000 elO
agilitysports run Large 2: el 100.000 (o]} o0 100.000 eld
380 860 58230 Pazienza llariall Kimmy[ Border Collied BCCs[O 300.000 o0 00 0.0001300.000
Agility Large 2: el 100.000 o0 oo 100.000 elO
Jumping Large 2:  ell 100.000 oo o0 100.000 eld
agilitysports run Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
380 880 52720 Dreher Monikald Shayenned Australian O ASCSO 300.000 od 00O 0.000300.000
Agility Large 2:  eld 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
Jumping Large 2: el 100.000 od od 100.000 eld
agilitysports run Large 2: nsO 100.000 od oo 100.0000 nsO
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380 990 50000 Stettler Christian[ Miall Border Collied ATO Champion 300.000 od 00 0.000J300.000
Agility Large 2: nsQ 100.000 od oo 100.000 nsOd
Jumping Large 2: nsC] 100.000 (o]} od 100.000 nsO
agilitysports run Large 2: nsO 100.000 od od 100.000 nsOO

Anzahl Teams 410
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